
King’s believes that diversity enriches the educational opportunities for all families and is vital to creating 
an authentic and thriving Christian community. Through our international student program, we welcome
students from every culture and tradition, all around the world. Christian education is a priceless gift for 
your children that will last them a lifetime.

	 Application Fee:	 $150 per student, payable with new student application, and is  
		  non-refundable.
	 Testing Fee: 	 For students who may need further assessment to determine eligibility  
		  for matriculation, a testing fee of $100 per student is required.
	 Enrollment Fee: 	 10% of annual tuition, payable at time of submitting online enrollment  
		  packet. This is a nonrefundable fee that will be applied to your total tuition  
		  amount.

Tuition
King’s tuition is an annual rate covering the entire school year. 

Grades Rates
Elementary (Grades K-6) $20,950

Secondary (Grades 7-12) $28,000

Cancellation, Withdrawal, and Late Enrollment: Written notice of enrollment cancellation must be 
received and confirmed by the school on or before the International Student I-20 Program Start Date. 
A charge equal to 100% of the annual tuition will be due for enrollment for any cancellations received 
thereafter until the first day of the school year.

Payment Options
Complete payment of the annual tuition is due in full by August 15th. All other charges of Extended Care 
Fees, Transportation Fees, Optional Activity Fees, and other charges are billed monthly on the 15th and 
due asincurred throughout the school year, unless otherwise noted on the fee schedule. As part of the 
enrollmentprocess, families will register with FACTS, who manages King’s billing and payments.
•	 International student families must enroll in the Annual Payment Plan Option during registration.
•	 Payments to FACTS may be made by check, credit card, or direct bank debit. Families wishing to pay 

by wire transfer must still enroll with FACTS but will make wire transfer payment directly to King’s 
Schools. Wire transfer payments require prior authorization from the International Program Director. 
Contact mhudon@kingsschools.org for more information.

•	 All amounts payable are stated in U.S. Dollars
•	 No tuition discounts apply for international students. 
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Extended Care and Transportation
King’s Elementary offers extended care through King’s Kids Club (KKC). K-6 students are automatically 
registered in KKC for before/after-school care. Student care is billed at an hourly rate, based on actual 
usage, unless a package option has been selected. Please contact KKC at KKC.SummerCamps@
kingsschools.org for information on monthly packages. 

Transportation Fee: King’s bus service is available in many areas for an additional fee. Daily round-trip 
service is $1,750 (billed monthly at $175 for 10 months – September through June). Daily one-way service 
is $1,350 (billed monthly at $135 for 10 months – September through June). Rates are per individual rider. 
Please contact Transportation Office at kingsbus@kingsschools.org for more information.

Additional Optional Activity Fees
Other optional activities may be offered throughout the year for a fee. Fees for these activities will be 
communicated in advance. Examples of past activities are: ASB/Leadership retreats, Spring Break Serve 
& Learn Trips, DECA Conferences, Robotics National Championship, and other student club activities.


